Expense Approval Register

Washington County, TX Packet: APPKT00457 - MAY 8
Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (item) Account Number Amount
Fund: 010 - GENERAL FUND
PERDUE,BRANDON,FIELDER,  INVO0O0O0519 05/08/2018 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 010-20244 2,712.51
T s
Department: 0101 - Receptionist - Rural Addressing
VERIZON WIRELESS INV0000541 05/08/2018 COMMUNICATION 010-0101-54200 49,38
) Department 0101 - Receptionist - Rural Addressing Total: 49.38
Department: 0105 - Information Technology
AT&T APRIL,2018 1717986755001 05/08/2018 COMMUNICATION 010-0105-54200 1,256.22
AT&T MOBILITY INV0000513 05/08/2018 COMMUNICATION 010-0105-54200 65.92
MARK YOUNG INVO000515 05/08/2018 MILEAGE 010-0105-54355 29.97
VERIZON WIRELESS INV0O000518 05/08/2018 COMMUNICATION 010-0105-54200 75.98
JERRY HARRIS INVO000564 05/08/2018 SEMINARS 010-0105-54355 190.75
JERRY HARRIS INV0000565 05/08/2018 MILEAGE 010-0105-54355 33.25
Department 0105 - Information Technology Total: 1,652.09
Department: 0200 - Commissioners' Court
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU  INV0O000545 05/08/2018 SEMINARS 010-0200-54350 225.00
JOY FUCHS INV0O000570 05/08/2018 TRAVEL 010-0200-54355 263.78
Department 0200 - Commissioners’ Court Total: 488.78
Department: 0300 - County Clerk
BETH ROTHERMEL APRIL, 2018 REIMB 05/08/2018 REIMBURSEMENT 010-0300-53100 1.50
GOVERNMENT FORMS AND INV0O000569 05/08/2018 SMALL CAPITAL 010-0300-53200 1,124.77
Department 0300 - County Clerk Total: 1,126.27
Department: 0700 - District Court .
QUILL CORPORATION INV0000553 05/08/2018 OFFICE SUPPLIES 010-0700-53100 239.98
Department 0700 - District Court Total: 239.98
Department: 0910 - County Court at Law
JOHN DARREL WINKELMAN INV0000533 05/08/2018 APPOINTED ATTORNEY 010-0910-54150 247.50
BRENHAM BANNER PRESS INV0000591 05/08/2018 SUBSCRIPTION 010-0910-53100 94.00
JOHN ANDERSON INV0000592 05/08/2018 APPOINTED ATTY 010-0910-54155 300.00
JOHN ANDERSON INVO000593 05/08/2018 APPOINTED ATTY 010-0910-54155 300.00
Department 0910 - County Court at Law Totak: 941.50
Department: 1000 - Justice of the Peace Court No. 1
DOUGLAS ZWIENER-JP#1 INV0000516 05/08/2018 MILEAGE 010-1000-54355 84.48
Department 1000 - Justice of the Peace Court No. 1 Total: 84.48
Department: 1003 - Justice of the Peace Court No. 3
KEN TOFEL INV0000543 05/08/2018 MILEAGE 010-1003-54355 102.46
Department 1003 - Justice of the Peace Court No. 3 Total: 102.46
Department: 1004 - Justice of the Peace Court No. 4
CITY OF BURTON INV0000517 05/08/2018 UTILITIES 010-1004-54400 69.00
WAL-MART COMMUNITY INV0O000536 05/08/2018 SUPPLIES 010-1004-53100 28.39
UBEO INV0000540 " 05/08/2018 COPIER 010-1004-54630 120.00
BLUEBONNET ELECTRIC INV0000584 05/08/2018 UTILITIES 010-1004-54400 73.29
POSTMASTER MAY,2018 POSTAGE 05/08/2018 POSTAGE 010-1004-54830 250.00
Department 1004 - Justice of the Peace Court No. 4 Total: 540.68
Department: 1100 - County Attorney
CLARA CARROLL INV0000514 05/08/2018 TRAVEL REIMB, 010-1100-54350 87.20
AARON KLEINSCHMIDT INVO000560 05/08/2018 SEMINARS 010-1100-54350 183.33
Department 1100 - County Attorney Total: 270.53

Department: 1200 - Election
BETH ROTHERMEL APRIL,2018 REIMBURSEME  05/08/2018 REIMBURSEMENT 010-1200-53100 12.96
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT00457 - MAY 8

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Amount
CAROL JACKSON INV0000562 05/08/2018 SEMINARS 010-1200-54350 50.69
S Department 1200 - Election Total: 63.65
Department: 1500 - Appraisal District
WASHINGTON COUNTY APP  INVO000539 05/08/2018 MAY 2018 SHARE 010-1500-54700 14,185.41
Department 1500 - Appraisal District Total: 14,185.41
Department: 1600 - County Courthouse
WEX BANK 54167300 05/08/2018 FUE; 010-1600-54540 117.61
PRO AUTO SUPPLY INV0O000554 05/08/2018 VEHICLE REPAIRS 010-1600-54520 47.31
BRENHAM HEATING & AIRC  INV0O000585 05/08/2018 REPAIRS 010-1600-54500 1,633.00
BRENHAM HEATING & AIRC  INV0O00O0586 05/08/2018 REPAIRS 010-1600-54500 230.00
BRENHAM HEATING & AIRC  INV0O000587 05/08/2018 REPAIRS 010-1600-54500 184.00
BRENHAM HEATING & AIRC  INV0000588 05/08/2018 REPAIRS 010-1600-54500 138.00
Department 1600 - County Courthouse Total: 2,349.92
Department: 1700 - Constable No. 1
WEX BANK 54167300 8 05/08/2018 FUEL 010-1700-54540 312.94
VERIZON WIRELESS INV0O000518 05/08/2018 COMMUNICATION 010-1700-54200 37.99
Department 1700 - Constable No. 1 Total: 350.93
Department: 1702 - Constable No. 2
VERIZON WIRELESS 9806004485 05/08/2018 COMMUNICATION 010-1702-54200 68.84
VERIZON WIRELESS INV0000518 05/08/2018 COMMUNICATION 010-1702-54200 37.99
WEX BANK INV0000535 05/08/2018 FUEL 010-1702-54540 251.10
WILLIAM SHEPHERD INVO000547 05/08/2018 REIMB. FOR SUPPLIES 010-1702-52100 19.90
WILLIAM SHEPHERD INV0000547 05/08/2018 REIMB. FOR SUPPLIES 010-1702-53100 8.89
Department 1702 - Constable No. 2 Total: 386.72
- - Department: 1703 - Constable No. 3
WEX BANK 54167300 C 05/08/2018 FUEL 010-1703-54540 141.12
VERIZON WIRELESS INVO000518 05/08/2018 COMMUNICATION 010-1703-54200 37.99
Department 1703 - Constable No. 3 Total: 179.11
Department: 1800 - Sheriff
CARD SERVICE CENTER APRIL,2018 C 05/08/2018 UNIFORMS 010-1800-52100 27.38
CARD SERVICE CENTER APRIL,2018 D 05/08/2018 SEMINARS & DUES 010-1800-54350 1,152.24
CARD SERVICE CENTER APRIL,2018 E 05/08/2018 OFFICE SUPPLIES 010-1800-53100 111.00
MISTY CHANDLER APRIL,2018 REIMB 05/08/2018 REIMBURSEMENT 010-1800-54350 50.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER APRIL,2018 05/08/2018 POSTAGE 010-1800-54830 56.82
B.K. AUTO REPAIR INV0000520 05/08/2018 VEHICLE REPAIR 010-1800-54520 293.07
B.K. AUTO REPAIR INV0000521 05/08/2018 VEHICLE REPAIR 010-1800-54520 589.66
8.K. AUTO REPAIR INV0000522 05/08/2018 VEHICLE REPAIR 010-1800-54520 769.31
B.K. AUTO REPAIR INV0000523 05/08/2018 VEHICLE REPAIR 010-1800-54520 1,006.36
B.K. AUTO REPAIR INV0O000524 05/08/2018 VEHICLE REPAIR 010-1800-54520 1,268.81
B.X. AUTO REPAIR INV0000525 05/08/2018 VEHICLE REPAIR 010-1800-54520 289.06
B.K. AUTO REPAIR INV0O000526 05/08/2018 VEHICLE REPAIR 010-1800-54520 72.07
B.K. AUTO REPAIR INV0000527 05/08/2018 VEHICLE REPAIR 010-1800-54520 247.32
B.K. AUTO REPAIR INVO000528 05/08/2018 VEHICLE REPAIR 010-1800-54520 227.55
B.K. AUTO REPAIR INV0000529 05/08/2018 VEHICLE REPAIR 010-1800-54520 98.24
B.K. AUTO REPAIR INV0O000530 05/08/2018 VEHICLE REPAIR 010-1800-54520 4,295.87
B.K. AUTO REPAIR INV0O000S31 05/08/2018 VEHICLE REPAIR 010-1800-54520 18.00
WAL-MART COMMUNITY INVO000534 05/08/2018 OFFICE SUPPLIES 010-1800-53100 186.51
THE COUNTY INFORMATION  INV0000542 05/08/2018 EMAIL ACCOUNTS 010-1800-53100 8.00
QUALITY GLASS INV0O000551 05/08/2018 VEHICLE REPAIR 010-1800-54520 275.00
VANESSA MORALES INV0O000557 05/08/2018 SEMINARS 010-1800-54350 92.66
LAROCHE CHEVROLET BUICK  INV0000559 05/08/2018 VEHICLE REPAIRS 010-1800-54520 3,652.19
GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0000567 05/08/2018 EQUIPMENT 010-1800-53345 603.94
GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0000568 05/08/2018 EQUIPMENT 010-1800-53345 1,474.18
DELL MARKETING LP INV0000576 05/08/2018 EQUIPMENT 010-1800-55750 2,915.30
Department 1800 - Sheriff Total: 19,780.54
Department: 1810 - Department of Public Safetly
DEBBIE KRAUSE APRIL,2018 MILEAGE 05/08/2018 MILEAGE 010-1810-54355 95.92
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Expense Approval Register
Vendor Name

AT&T

Payable Number
APRIL,2018 131491918

Department: 1900 - County Jail

CARD SERVICE CENTER APRIL,2018 F

CARD SERVICE CENTER APRIL,2018 B

CARD SERVICE CENTER APRIL 2018 H
BRENHAM BANNER PRESS APRIL,2018 03101368
WAL-MART COMMUNITY INV0000534

K&H PORTABLE TOILETS INC.  INV0O000561

ENTEC PEST MANAGEMENT,  INV0000572

ENTEC PEST MANAGEMENT,  INV0O000573

Department: 2500 - Social Services

WASHINGTON COUNTY HEA
HERITAGE FLAG & BANNER, |

4-3-18
INV0000563

Department: 2600 - Indigent Health Care

CARD SERVICE CENTER APRIL, 2018 G
SUDDENLINK APRIL,2018
SCY IMAGING INC. INV0000494
BRUCE RODENBECK INV0000579

Department: 2900 - Environmental

VERIZON WIRELESS
|

9805927322

Department: 3100 - Fairgrounds

DUST BUSTERS CLEANING SE 89549
DUST BUSTERS CLEANING SE 91185
TEXAS STAR TRANSPORT, LL  INV0000501
WOODSON LUMBER CO. INV0000538
WOODSON LUMBER CO. INV0000538
TRIPLE T REFRIGERATION, IN  INV0000544

Department: 3300 - Extension Service
KARA MATHENEY INV0000556

Department: 4000 - Data Processing
VERIZON WIRELESS INV0O000518
VERIZON WIRELESS INV0000518

Fund; 015 - ROAD & BRIDGE
Department: 0015 - ROAD & BRIDGE

TRACTOR SUPPLY APRIL,2018

OLDCASTLE MATERIALS TEX INV0000495
LAMPE SURVEYING INC INV0000498
BERNARDO TRUCKING COM INV0000459
CONROE WOOD PRODUCTS,  INV0000500
TEXAS STAR TRANSPORT, LL  INV0O0O00501
PRO AUTO INV0000503
LADJA SERVICES INV0000504
FASTSERV SUPPLY INC INVO000505
WOLTMANN'S WELDING & F INV0000506
GLENN FUQUA, INC. INV0000507
HODDE & HODDE LAND SUR  INV0000508
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION M INV0000509
APPEL FORD MERCURY INVO000510

Post Date
05/08/2018

05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018

05/08/2018
05/08/2018

05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018

05/08/2018

05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018

05/08/2018

05/08/2018
05/08/2018

05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018

Description (item)

COMMUNICATION

Department 1810 - Department of Public Safetly Total:

OPERATING SUPPLIES
SEMINARS & DUES
REPAIRS & MAINT
ADVERTISING
SUPPLIES

REPAIRS

REPAIRS

REPAIRS

Department 1900 - County Jail Total:

VAN
FLAGS

Department 2500 - Social Services Total:

PRISIONER MEDS
HEALTH CENTER
MEDICAL

HEALTH CENTER

Department 2600 - Indigent Health Care Total:

COMMUNICATION

Department 2900 - Environmental Totak:

CONTRACT LABOR
CONTRACT LABOR
ROCK BASE MATERIAL
REPAIRS

Account Number

010-1810-54200

010-1900-53300
010-1900-54350
010-1900-54500
010-1900-54300
010-1900-53300
010-1900-54500
010-1900-54500
010-1900-54500

010-2500-54715
010-2500-54265

010-2600-54030
010-2600-54215
010-2600-54030
010-2600-54205

010-2900-54200

010-3100-54530
010-3100-54530
010-3100-55710
010-3100-54500

REPAIRS 010-3100-54500

REPAIRS 010-3100-54500
Department 3100 - Fairgrounds Total:

MILEAGE 010-3300-52250

Department 3300 - Extension Service Total:

010-4000-54390
010-4000-54395

COMMUNICATION
COMMUNICATION

Department 4000 - Data Processing Total:
Fund 010 - GENERAL FUND Total:

SAFETY SUPPLIES

ROCK BASE MATERIAL
CONSULTING ENGINEER
ROCK BASE MATERIAL
BRIDGE MATERIAL
ROCK BASE MATERIAL
VEHICLE REPAIR
VEHICLE REPAIR
VEHICLE REPAIR
VEHICLE REPAIR

ROCK BASE MATERIAL
CONSULTING ENGINEER
CONTRACTED ASPHALT ROA
VEHICLE REPAIR

015-0015-53325
015-0015-55620
015-0015-54115
015-0015-55620
015-0015-53400
015-0015-55620
015-0015-54520
015-0015-54520
015-0015-54520
015-0015-54520
015-0015-55620
015-0015-54115
015-0015-55630
015-0015-54520

Packet: APPKT00457 - MAY 8

Amount

57.14
153.06

19.33
50.00
125.27
1,417.20
20.03
450.00
57.00
248.00

2,386.83

1500.00
374.00
874.00

105.71
100.65
213.00
100.00
519.36

98.76
98.76

600.00
120.00
3,031.14
19.95
12.50
355.00

4,138.59

260,51
260.51

569.85

1,064.34

1,634.19

55,570.24

119.97
5,985.17
800.00
3,111.09
649.50
29,785.35
433.50
49.49
314.27
157.96
821.76
202.50
9,954.72
125.44
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Expense Approval Register
Vendor Name

VICTOR AVALOS
WASHINGTON COUNTY ROA

WASHINGTON COUNTY APP
ROBERT'S SERVICE STATION

Payable Number

INVO000511
INV0000512
INVO000539
INV0000550

Fund: 025 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY
Department: 0025 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY

WELLS FARGO VENDOR FINA
UBEO

CARD SERVICE CENTER

WEX BANK

MARGARET A. RAIFORD
AT&T MOBILITY

GONZALEZ OP

GONZALEZ OP

Fund: 029 - EMS
Department: 0029 - EMS

RICKY PENA

RONNIE PERRY

PRO AUTO SUPPLY

MOBILE POWER

H & H AGRI-SERVICE

EXER-TECH

ENTEC PEST MANAGEMENT |

ENTEC PEST MANAGEMENT |

DIRECTV

CASCO INDUSTRIES INC.

CHRISTOPHER C. PAMPELL

BRENHAM HEATING & AIRC

BOUND TREE MEDICAL,LLC

100470220
22305423
APRIL,2018 #0095
INV0O000537
INV0000548
INV0000594
WO0-200750429-1
WO-200752566-1

APRIL, 2018 MILEAGE

INV0O000552
INV0000555
INVO000558
INVO000566
INV0000571
INVO000574
INV0000575
INVO000577
INV0000580
INV0000581
INV0000589
INV0O000590

Fund: 060 - PERSONNEL / EMPLOYEE TESTING

Department: 0060 - PERSONNEL / EMPLOYEE TESTING

NANCY GANDY

INV0000578

Fund: 088 - BAIL BOND ACCOUNT
Department: 0088 - BAIL BOND ACCOUNT

ORBITING CODE, INC

INV0O000583

Fund: 092 - SO DONATION FUND
Department: 0092 - SO DONATION FUND

SEW STITCHES BOUTIQUE

INV0000546

Post Date

05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018

05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018

05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018

05/08/2018

05/08/2018

05/08/2018

Description {item) Account Number Amount
TREE REMOVAL CONTRACT 015-0015-54935 15,550.00
PETTY CASH 015-0015-54520 22.50
MAY 2018 SHARE 015-0015-54660 4,814.33
TIRES 015-0015-54560 93,00
Department 0015 - ROAD & BRIDGE Total: 72,990.55

’ Fund 015 - ROAD & BRIDGE Total: 72,990.55

COPIER 025-0025-54630 165.00
COPIER 025-0025-54630 245.64
OFFICE SUPPLIES 025-0025-53100 297.47
FUEL 025-0025-54540 317.75
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 025-0025-54100 198.00
COMMUNICATION 025-0025-54200 199.20
OFFICE SUPPLIES 025-0025-53100 63.98
OFFICE SUPPLIES 025-0025-53100 162.18
Department 0025 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY Total: 1,649.22
Fund 025 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY Total: ~ 1,649.22

MILEAGE 029-0029-54355 191.84
MILEAGE 029-0029-54355 86.11
VEHICLE REPAIRS + 029-0029-54520 23.44
VEHICLE REPAIRS 029-0029-54520 343.94
EMS 3 STATION 029-0029-55325 52.00
REPAIRS 029-0029-53500 818.63
REPAIRS 029-0029-54500 76.00
REPAIRS 029-0029-54500 74.00
UTIWLITIES 029-0029-54400 144.98
UNIFORMS 029-0029-53550 74.00
EMS BURTON 029-0029-55325 6,911.40
REPAIRS 029-0029-54500 256.00
SERVICE CONTRACTS 029-0029-54555 2,520.00
Department 0029 - EMS Total: 11,572.34

Fund 029 - EMS Total: 11,572.34

PRE-EMPLOYMENT 060-0060-56110 85.00
Department 0060 - PERSONNEL / EMPLOYEE TESTING Total: 85.00
Fund 060 - PERSONNEL / EMPLOYEE TESTING Total:  85.00

WEB HOSTING 088-0088-53100 270.00
Department 0088 - BAIL BOND ACCOUNT Total: 270.00

Fund 088 - BAIL BOND ACCOUNT Total: 270.00

UNIFORMS 092-0092-52100 240.00
Department 0092 - SO DONATION FUND Total: 240.00

Fund 092 - SO DONATION FUND Total: ~ 240.00

Grand Total: 142,377.35

Packet: APPKT00457 - MAY 8
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Expense Approval Register

Fund

010 - GENERAL FUND
015 - ROAD & BRIDGE
025 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY

029 - EMS

Fund Summary

060 - PERSONNEL / EMPLOYEE TESTING

088 - BAIL BOND ACCOUNT
092 - SO DONATION FUND

Account Number
010-0101-54200
010-0105-54200
010-0105-54355
010-0200-54350
010-0200-54355
010-0300-53100
010-0300-53200
010-0700-53100
010-0910-53100
010-0910-54150
010-0910-54155
010-1000-54355
010-1003-54355
010-1004-53100
010-1004-54400
010-1004-54630
010-1004-54830
010-1100-54350
010-1200-53100
010-1200-54350
010-1500-54700
010-1600-54500
010-1600-54520
010-1600-54540
010-1700-54200
010-1700-54540
010-1702-52100
010-1702-53100
010-1702-54200
010-1702-54540
010-1703-54200
010-1703-54540
010-1800-52100
010-1800-53100
010-1800-53345
010-1800-54350

-+ 010-1800-54520

010-1800-54830
010-1800-55750
010-1810-54200
010-1810-54355
010-1900-53300
010-1900-54300
010-1900-54350
010-1900-54500
010-20244

010-2500-54265
010-2500-54715

Grand Total:

Account Summary

Account Name
COMMUNICATION

COMMUNICATION/VOIP
MILEAGE/TRAVEL REIM

SEMINARS/DUES

MILEAGE/TRAVEL REIM

OFFICE SUPPLIES

SMALL CAP{TALITEMS

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

APPOINTED ATTORNEYS
APPOINTED ATTORNEYS
MILEAGE/TRAVEL REIM
MILEAGE/TRAVEL REIM

OFFICE SUPPLIES
UTILITIES

COPIER-RENTAL
POSTAGE

SEMINARS/DUES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
SEMINARS/DUES

AID TO OTHER GOVERN
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
VEHICLE REPAIRS/MAIN

VEHICLE FUEL
COMMUNICATION
VEHICLE FUEL
UNIFORMS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
COMMUNICATION
VEHICLE FUEL
COMMUNICATION
VEHICLE FUEL
UNIFORMS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
GRANT
SEMINARS/DUES

VEHICLE REPAIRS/MAIN

POSTAGE

VEHICLE PURCHASES({6)

COMMUNICATION

MILEAGE/TRAVEL REIM
OPERATING SUPPLIES
ADVERTISING & LEGAL N

SEMINARS/DUES

REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
COLLECTION SERVICES F

VETERAN'S PLAZA

WC HEALTHY LIVING CE

Expense Amount
55,570.24
72,990.55

1,649.22
11,572.34
85.00

270.00
240,00

T 142,377.35

Expense Amount
49,38
1,398.12
253.97
225.00
263.78
1.50
1,124.77
239.98
94.00
247.50
600.00
84.48
102.46
28.39
142.29
120.00
250.00
270.53
12.96
50.69
14,185.41
2,185.00
47.31
117.61
37.99
312.94
19.90

- 889
106.83
251.10
.37.99
141.12
27.38
305.51
2,078.12
1,294.90
13,102.51
56.82
2,915.30
57.14
95.92
39.36
1,417.20
50.00
880.27
2,712,51
374.00
500.00

Packet: APPKT00457 - MAY 8
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Expense Approval Register

Account Number
010-2600-54030
010-2600-54205
010-2600-54215
010-2900-54200
010-3100-54500
010-3100-54530
010-3100-55710
010-3300-52250
010-4000-54390
010-4000-54395
015-0015-53325
015-0015-53400
015-0015-54115
015-0015-54520
015-0015-54560
015-0015-54660
015-0015-54935
015-0015-55620
015-0015-55630
025-0025-53100
025-0025-54100
025-0025-54200
025-0025-54540
025-0025-54630
029-0029-53500
029-0029-53550
029-0029-54355
029-0029-54400
029-0029-54500
029-0029-54520
029-0029-54555

029-0029-55325 .

060-0060-56110
088-0088-53100
092-0092-52100

Project Account Key

**None**

Account Summary

Account Name
JAIL-PRISONER MEDICAL
HEALTH CENTER
HEALTH CENTER T-1 LIN
COMMUNICATION
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
CONTRACT LABOR
OTHER IMPROVEMENTS
AG TRAVEL
EMS MDT'S
SHERIFF MDT'S
SAFETY SUPPLIES
BRIDGE MATERIAL
CONSULTING ENGINEER
VEHICLE REPAIRS/MAIN
VEHICLE TIRES/TUBES/B
APPRAISAL
TREE REMOVAL CONTRA
ROCK BASE MATERIAL
CONTRACTED ASPHALT
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
COMMUNICATION
VEHICLE FUEL
COPIER RENTAL
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
EMS UNIFORMS
MILEAGE/TRAVEL REIM
UTILITIES
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
VEHICLE REPAIRS/MAIN
SERVICE CONTRACTS
DISTRICT 3 EMS STATIO
EMPLOYEE TESTING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
UNIFORMS

Grand Total:

Project Account Summary

Grand Total:

Expense Amount
318.71
100.00
100.65

98.76
387.45
720.00

3,031.14
260.51
569.85
1,064.34
119.97
649.50
1,002.50
1,103.16
93.00
4,814,33
15,550.00
39,703.37
9,954.72
523.63
198.00
199.20
317.75
410.64
818.63

74.00
277.95
144.98
406.00
367.38

2,520.00
6,963.40

85.00

270.00

"142,377.35

Expense Amount
_142,377.35

142,377.35

Packet: APPKT00457 - MAY 8
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Check Register

Washington County, TX Packet: APPKT00460 - MAY 8

By Check Number

=

55
7 i
e opn®

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Bank Code: AP BNK-Pool-Pooled Cash

KLEINA AARON KLEINSCHMIDT 05/08/2018 Regular 0.00 183.33 204009
APPELFOR APPEL FORD MERCURY 05/08/2018 Regular 0.00 125.44 204010
AT&T1918 AT&T 05/08/2018 Regular 0.00 57.14 204011
AT&T5001 AT&T 05/08/2018 Regular 0.00 1,256.22 204012
AT&T-IT AT&T MOBILITY 05/08/2018 Regular 0.00 65.92 204013
AT&T9756 AT&T MOBILITY 05/08/2018 Regular 0.00 199.20 204014
BKAUTO B.K. AUTO REPAIR 05/08/2018 Regular 0.00 9,175.32 204015
BERNARDO BERNARDO TRUCKING COMPANY  05/08/2018 Regular 0.00 3,111.09 204016
ROTHB BETH ROTHERMEL 05/08/2018 Regular 0.00 14.46 204017
BLUEEL BLUEBONNET ELECTRIC 05/08/2018 Regular 0.00 73.29 204018
BOUTC BOUND TREE MEDICAL,LLC 05/08/2018 Regular 0.00 2,520.00 204019
BANNER BRENHAM BANNER PRESS 05/08/2018 Regular 0.00 94.00 204020
BAPRESS BRENHAM BANNER PRESS 05/08/2018 Regular 0.00 1,417.20 204021
BRENHEAT BRENHAM HEATING & AIR CONDITI 05/08/2018 Regular 0.00 2,441.00 204022
CAMO BRUCE RODENBECK 05/08/2018 Regular 0.00 100.00 204023
MC-0095 CARD SERVICE CENTER 05/08/2018 Regular 0.00 297.47 204024
MC-0111 CARD SERVICE CENTER 05/08/2018 Regular 0.00 1,647.75 204025
FOSTCA CAROL JACKSON 05/08/2018 Regular 0.00 50.69 204026
CASII CASCO INDUSTRIES INC. 05/08/2018 Regular 0.00 74.00 204027